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A�liated to Bangalore North University, RGUHS, INC & AICTE New Delhi
(Recognized by the Government of Karnataka)

Fee Structure - 2023 - 2024
(Non Karnataka Students)

MBA

M.Sc (Biotechnology)

M.Sc (Microbiology)

BCA

BBA

BBA AVIATION

B.Com

BA

B.Sc (Biotechnology)

B.Sc (Microbiology)

B.Sc (Genetics)

B.Sc (Biochemistry)

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

1,50,000

50,000

50,000

70,000

70,000

1,25,000

60,000

60,000

70,000

70,000

70,000

70,000

75,000

50,000

50,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

75,000

50,000

50,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

75,000

50,000

50,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

-

-

-

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

-

-

-

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

3,75,000

2,00,000

2,00,000

2,20,000

2,20,000

2,75,000

2,10,000

2,10,000

2,20,000

2,20,000

2,20,000

2,20,000

DurationCourse 1 SEM 2 SEM 3 SEM 4 SEM 5 SEM 6 SEM Total

Uniform- Rs.6000/- 

Hostel:

*University Eligibility Fees Extra As Per Bangalore North  University Norms

Hostel Maintenance  : Rs.10,000 (One Time Charges)

UG: Rs 7,500/- per month including food & accommodation

PG: Rs 8,000/- per month including food & accommodation
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