

St.GEORGE COLLEGE

Affiliated to Bangalore North University, RGUHS, INC & AICTE New Delhi (Recognized by the Government of Karnataka)

Fee Structure - 2023 - 2024 (Non Karnataka Students)

Course	Duration	1 SEM	2 SEM	3 SEM	4 SEM	5 SEM	6 SEM	Total
MBA	2 Years	1,50,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	-	-	3,75,000
M.Sc (Biotechnology)	2 Years	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	-	-	2,00,000
M.Sc (Microbiology)	2 Years	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	-	·	2,00,000
ВСА	3 Years	70,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,20,000
BBA	3 Years	70,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,20,000
BBA AVIATION	3 Years	1,25,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,75,000
B.Com	3 Years	60,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,10,000
BA	3 Years	60,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,10,000
B.Sc (Biotechnology)	3 Years	70,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,20,000
B.Sc (Microbiology)	3 Years	70,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,20,000
B.Sc (Genetics)	3 Years	70,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,20,000
B.Sc (Biochemistry)	3 Years	70,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	2,20,000

Uniform- Rs.6000/-

*University Eligibility Fees Extra As Per Bangalore North University Norms

Hostel:

Hostel Maintenance : **Rs.10,000** (One Time Charges)

UG: **Rs 7,500/-** per month including food & accommodation

PG: Rs 8,000/- per month including food & accommodation